



## Legislation Details

**File #:** RES 10007

**In control:** City Council Regular Meeting

**On agenda:** 10/11/2021

**Title:** Resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment 1 of the ProjectCorps professional services agreement to increase spending authority from a not to exceed amount of \$90,000 plus all applicable taxes to a not to exceed amount of \$490,000 plus all applicable taxes. The executed Amendment shall be substantially in the form of the Amendment in the Council Library.

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. ProjectCorps Agreement Amendment 1 (proposed), 3. B. 2021 ProjectCorps Agreement, 4. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------